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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, May 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. 02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.
26.72% $ 21,684 $ 2.517
11.30% 9,170 1,064
11.30% 9,170 1,064
3.55% 2,881 334
3.55% 2,881 334
17.23% 13,983 1,623
14.71% 11,938 1,385
-0.71% - -

1.11% 325 38
5.22% 4,236 492
1.04% 844 98
0.19% 154 18
0.19% 154 18
1.36% 1,104 128
0.16% 130 15
1.66% 1,347 156
1.42% 1,152 134
100.00% 3 81,153 (Note 1) $ 9,418

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation {(operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.4%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, May 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. ‘88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

May 2011 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

Compared to May 2010 Compared to Prior YTD
$ 660,094 16.1% $ 3,662,131 8.3%
180,771 9.9% 1,489,526 7.7%
180,857 9.9% 1,590,282 8.2%
202,595 47 1% 7,974 0.2%
202,595 47 1% 278,609 6.2%
21,888 0.7% 1,933,603 5.9%
22,972 0.9% 1,485,427 5.3%
(148,421) -664.1% (7,708) -5.1%
160,546 437.9% 143,012 27.6%
172,359 22.8% 1,847,191 24.7%
(4,762) -2.5% 168,423 8.9%
(4,353) -11.6% 159,501 63.3%
(6,624) -16.4% 23,718 57%
1,277 0.5% 460,037 18.7%
2,785 10.7% 29,326 14.0%
74,943 33.9% 534,945 24.6%
39,328 18.5% 242,963 11.6%
$ 1,758,850 11.0% $ 14,048,960 8.2%
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Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2010 - 2011

A B (B-A)
Budget
Revision #1 Actual Budget
Fund FY 10/11 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 29,373,202 $ 30,257,185 § 883,982
Bond Sinking Fund 6,851,527 6,851,527 -
Capital Improvement Fund 4,101,781 5,133,093 1,031,313
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 4,067,230 5,008,542 1,031,313
Total 1965 Tax $ 44,393,739 $ 47,340,347 $ 2,946,608
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 19,532,213 20,766,336 1,234,123
Grand Total $ 63,925,952 $ 68,106,683 $ 4,180,731
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 19,549,002 $ 20,767,631 $ 1,218,629

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent eleven months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, May 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Annual Audit Fee
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (26.72%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

81,153

1965 Tax
$ 4,755,585
2,516
$ 4,758,101
2,621
549
149
5,627
225
4,019
667
3,953
10,909
49,693
318
2,423
$ (21,684)
(72)
(865)
(127)
(22,748)
$ 4,735,353
$ 2,925,553
623,660
1,186,140
$ 4,735,353



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1965 (1%) Sales Tax
A B C (C-B)
Original Budget Actual
1965 Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 3,867,917 $ 4,689,776 $ 4,689,776 § - 0.00%
Aug 3,492,991 3,938,529 3,938,529 - 0.00%
Sep 3,474,884 3,898,136 3,898,136 - 0.00%
Oct 3,630,281 4,227,688 4,227,688 - 0.00%
Nov 3,278,955 3,905,752 3,905,752 - 0.00%
Dec 3,260,668 4,097,277 4,097,277 - 0.00%
Jan 4,246,174 5,177,247 5,177,247 - 0.00%
Feb 3,387,389 3,777,903 3,777,903 - 0.00%
Mar 3,190,588 3,190,598 3,921,081 730,483 22.89%
Apr 3,850,244 3,850,244 4,971,607 1,121,363 29.12%
May 3,640,591 3,640,591 4,735,353 1,094,762 30.07%
Jun 3,752,108 3,752,108
TOTAL  $43,072,790  $48,145,849 $47,340,349 $ 2,946,608 7.28%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, May 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 2,010,468
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,064
Total Revenues $ 2,011,532

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2.621

Computer Services 549

Equipment Leasing 149

Group Insurance 5,627

Dues & Publications 225

Office Space, efc. 4,019

Office Supplies, Expense 667

Postage, Printing 3,953

Annual Audit Fee -

Retirement 10,909

Salaries 49,693

Telephone 318

Travel 2,423

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 81,153

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.30%) $ (9,170)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (36)

Legal Fees (432)

Contract Audit (64)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (9,702)

Net Revenues $ 2,001,830
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B C (C-B)
Original Budget Actual

1988 Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 1,646,641 $ 1,999,283 $ 1,999,283 § - 0.00%
Aug 1,466,679 1,741,831 1,741,831 - 0.00%
Sep 1,464,340 1,720,247 1,720,247 - 0.00%
Oct 1,536,140 1,861,211 1,861,211 - 0.00%
Nov 1,424,291 1,726,218 1,726,218 - 0.00%
Dec 1,462,296 1,789,535 1,789,535 - 0.00%
Jan 1,891,397 2,314,448 2,314,448 - 0.00%
Feb 1,488,123 1,667,118 1,667,118 - 0.00%
Mar 1,386,718 1,386,718 1,734,747 348,029 25.10%
Apr 1,723,584 1,723,584 2,209,868 486,284 28.21%
May 1,602,020 1,602,020 2,001,830 399,810 24.96%
Jun 1,648,496 1,648,496

TOTAL $18,740,725 $21,180,709 $20,766,336  $ 1,234,123  6.93%

i
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, May 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 2,010,468
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,064
Total Revenues $ 2,011,532
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 2,621
Computer Services 549
Equipment Leasing 149
Group Insurance 5,627
Dues & Publications 225
Office Space, etc. 4,019
Office Supplies, Expense 667
Postage, Printing 3,953
Annual Audit Fee -
Retirement 10,909
Salaries 49,693
Telephone 318
Travel 2,423
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 81,153
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.30%) $ (9,170)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping (36)
Legal Fees (432)
Contract Audit (64)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (9,702)
Net Revenues $ 2,001,830
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax
A B C (C-B)
Original Budget Actual

2002 Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 1,653,530 $ 1,999,103 $ 1,999,103 - 0.00%
Aug 1,472,234 1,741,688 1,741,688 - 0.00%
Sep 1,469,679 1,720,075 1,720,075 - 0.00%
Oct 1,542,061 1,861,097 1,861,097 - 0.00%
Nov 1,429,733 1,726,104 1,726,104 - 0.00%
Dec 1,467,834 1,789,399 1,789,399 - 0.00%
Jan 1,898,608 2,314,276 2,314,276 - 0.00%
Feb 1,398,657 1,666,947 1,666,947 - 0.00%
Mar 1,392,034 1,392,034 1,734,576 342,542  24.61%
Apr 1,730,193 1,730,193 2,203,898 473,705 27.38%
May 1,608,086 1,608,086 2,010,468 402,382 25.02%
Jun 1,654,817 1,654,817

TOTAL $18,717,466 $21,203,819 $20,767,631 1,218,629  7.14%

14




109v06'0c $ S/8'02°Le $ lev'e6e'ee § G09'€9.€2$ v88'vlGee $

€9v'9.8'L 816'09L°L L15°¢26'L LOE'PY6L
891'010'C Z19'628'tL veo'erL'L Glv'666'L 62161
9292122 Ge.L'/56'L L97°9€6'L 918'8£0°C AV AN A
L06°8Y.L"L 196'GLG'L 08€'90.L°L 908°L0.°L Zer'GL9'L
282289l 9/8'98S°L 1S8°'62.L ) 118'898°L €LL'T0L'Y
28L'zee's 6L6'vYLC 122°0e¥' LYS'L2r'T L9e'20z'z
686'708'L 9€€'259 L vGL've6 L 9z8'926'L veL'992)
1201yl AR AA N g90'61L0C ZL1'896'L 219'29.L)
oLL'oss't 8/6'67. L L02°210°C LEC'8y6'L 9€9'zZ8’L
veg'LeL'l veL'299'L 920'cy6L YOv'L96°L 8LEYS8 L
608'SSL°L 925'9/9°L cov'Le6'l 89v°098'L 861 Ly.L L
€01'666'L $ /1€'898'L $ S0L'08L'z $ 9z8lElT $ 2Zvl'080T
LL/0L 0L/60 60/80 80/40 £0/80

jejol

unp

Aep
idy

Jep
SEE|
uep

28(
AON
00

dog
Bny
inr

11/0) ¢
0L/60U 000°00S$
60/90 1 000°000° F%
000°00G‘L
80/20 000°000°Z$
£0/90E@ 000°005'2$
000°000°'€$

Xe] Z00Z - s)diooay xe] sojes

15




